Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1Rev: 09/2020-A
LCR SERIES
CURRENT SENSE LOW VALUE RESISTORS
SIZE L W T C1 C2
0402 0.040 ± 0.002
(1.0 ± 0.05)
0.020 ± 0.001
(0.5 ± 0.02)

• Resistance Range: 10mΩ to 900mΩ
Example P/N: LCR0805-R022JT Standard Termination is 100% matte Tin over Nickel.
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
3
1
5
4
7 6
1
8 9
2
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 2Rev: 09/2020-A
LCR SERIES
CURRENT SENSE LOW VALUE RESISTORS
Resistance
P/N
(Marking)
Code
Resistance
P/N
(Marking)
Code
Resistance
P/N
(Marking)
Code
Resistance
P/N
(Marking)
Code
Resistance
P/N
(Marking)
Code
Resistance
P/N
(Marking)
Code
Resistance
P/N
(Marking)
Code
10m ohm R010 27m ohm R027 50m ohm R050 80m ohm R080 160m ohm R160 330m ohm R330 600m ohm R600
12m ohm R012 30m ohm R030 56m ohm R056 90m ohm R090 180m ohm R180 360m ohm R360 650m ohm R650
15m ohm R015 33m ohm R033 60m ohm R060 100m ohm R100 200m ohm R200 400m ohm R400 680m ohm R680
18m ohm R018 35m ohm R035 65m ohm R065 110m ohm R110 220m ohm R220 430m ohm R430 700m ohm R700
20m ohm R020 40m ohm R040 68m ohm R068 120m ohm R120 250m ohm R250 470m ohm R470 750m ohm R750
22m ohm R022 43m ohm R043 70m ohm R070 130m ohm R130 270m ohm R270 500m ohm R500 800m ohm R800
25m ohm R025 47m ohm R047 75m ohm R075 150m ohm R150 300m ohm R300 560m ohm R560 900m ohm R900
Note: 0603 size will only be marked for E-24 values and will have a 3 digit
marking. Non E-24 and E-96 values will not be marked.
Examples:
R10 = 100mΩ or 0.100Ω
R01 = 10mΩ or 0.010Ω
102 = 102mΩ or 0.102Ω
022 = 22mΩ or 0.022Ω
0402 size cannot be marked.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION & RANGE
STANDARD RESISTANCE VALUES AND CORRESPONDING CODES
SIZE 0402 0603 0805 1206 1210 2010 2512 2512
Power Rating
at 70°C (W) 0.125W (1/8W) 0.125W (1/8W) 0.25W (1/4W) 0.50W (1/2W) 0.75W (3/4W) 1W 1W 2W
Max. Working
Voltage
√PR or 50V
whichever
is less
√PR or 50V
 whichever